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ThOGEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIG 

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113. 

12. 

Sub: 

An Internal Complaints Committee is constituted (under the provision of Section 4 of 

Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal Act 2013) 

for the current academic year 2023 - 2024. The members of the Committee are expected to 

take necessary measures to ensure that protection of women from sexual harassment. 
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Name 

(Thiruvalargal) 
Dr. P. KURINCHI 

Dr. R. KANAKARAJAMMAL 

Dr. A.R. SARAVANAN 

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE 

A. VIJAYALAKSHMI 

(Yuva Sakthi) 

K. JAYALAXMI 

Dr. L. THILLAI RANI 

M.A.KARTHICK 

K. EZHILARASI 

A. LEENA PAULINE 

V. GAYATHRI 

S. SHIVANI 
Reg. No.211721 
A. AKALYA 
Reg.No.222701 
P.K. JANANI 
Reg.No.222704 
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Above Committee Members. 

A1/A2/A3 Staffs for Principal 

Designation 

Principal (FAC) 

Lecturer 
Commercial Practice 

Lecturer (SG)/ 
Garment 

Technology 
Research Scholar 

Loyola College, 
Chennai 

PA to te Principal 

Lecturer/|CE 
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University) 
HOD / Architecture 
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Lecturer /CIVIL 

Junior Assistant 
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kurinchisenthilkumar@gmail.com 

kanaka7373@gmail.com 

arskavi@gmail.com 

vijayalakshmilognathan@gmail.com 

jayapandian265@gmail.com 

Itrani82@gmail.com 

karthickmaha@gmail.com 

kezhilarasi@yahoo.com 

pauline.leena299@gmail.com 
gayathrivelu86@gmail.com 
ddgpcw@yahoo.co. in 

ddgpcw@yahoo.co. in 

ddgpcw@yahoo.co.in 

Contact 
No. 

9840242989 

9841984424 

9788524313 

9884538752 

9551698085 

8870284131 

9384802400 

9841530213 

9488456056 
9841000143 

9094910006 

7598565564 

All HODs & HOD's (i/c), (For information and necessary action by way of circulation to racuieRBembal Governmem 

7402666236 

Principal (FAneipal 
Polytéchnic Cóllege for Wome 

Tharamaol, Chennsi.113 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

