PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113.

PRESENT : Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL (FAC)

Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023.

Sub: Technical Education – Dr.Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for Women, Chennai-113 – Internal Complaints Committee Constituted for the year 2023 - 2024 onwards -Regarding.

An Internal Complaints Committee is constituted (under the provision of Section 4 of Sexual Harassment of Women at Workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal Act 2013) for the current academic year 2023 - 2024. The members of the Committee are expected to take necessary measures to ensure that protection of women from sexual harassment.

SI. No	Acted As	Name (Thiruvalargal)	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No.
1.	Chairman	Dr. P. KURINCHI	Principal (FAC)	kurinchisenthilkumar@gmail.com	9840242989
2 .	Member	Dr. R. KANAKARAJAMMAL	Lecturer/ Commercial Practice	kanaka7373@gmail.com	9841984424
3.	Member	Dr. A.R. SARAVANAN	Lecturer (SG)/ Garment Technology	arskavi@gmail.com	9788524313
4.	Member	A. VIJAYALAKSHMI (Yuva Sakthi)	Research Scholar Loyola College, Chennai	vijayalakshmilognathan@gmail.com	9884538752
5.	Member	K. JAYALAXMI	PA to the Principal	jayapandian265@gmail.com	9551698085
6.	Member	Dr. L. THILLAI RANI	Lecturer/ICE (Annamalai University)	ltrani82@gmail.com	8870284131
7.	Member	M.A.KARTHICK	HOD / Architecture Assistantship	karthickmaha@gmail.com	9384802400
8.	Member	K. EZHILARASI	Lecturer / Computer Engineering	k.ezhilarasi@yahoo.com	9841530213
9.	Member	A. LEENA PAULINE	Lecturer /CIVIL	pauline.leena299@gmail.com	9488456056
10.	Member	V. GAYATHRI	Junior Assistant	gayathrivelu86@gmail.com	9841000143
11.	Student	S. SHIVANI Reg. No.211721	GT DEPT	ddgpcw@yahoo.co.in	9094910006
12.	Student	A. AKALYA Reg.No.222701	GT DEPT	ddgpcw@yahoo.co.in	7598565564
13.	Student	P.K. JANANI Reg.No.222704	GT DEPT	ddgpcw@yahoo.co.in	7402666236

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE

To:

All HODs & HOD's (i/c), (For information and necessary action by way of circulation to raculty and staff). All Government of circulation to raculty and staff).

Principal

Vharamani,

123

CIDEI

Chennal 11:

Copy To:

Above Committee Members.

A1/A2/A3 Staffs for Principal